
U23 European Circuit
Women's Sabre

Budapest, 27.01.2024.

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 13 countries)
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name available

BUL 2
CZE 1
GBR 3
GER 2
HUN 24
ITA 9
KSA 1
NED 3
POR 1
SGP 1
SLO 1
SRB 1
USA 1
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U23 European Circuit
Women's Sabre

Budapest, 27.01.2024.

Fencers (present, ?ordre_rang_init? - 48 fencers)

page 1/2

rang init number name and first name nat. club date of birth

1 1 ILIEVA Yoana BUL SVECHNIKOV 20/6/2001
2 2 MALI Meta SLO SK KAMNIK 11/8/2005
3 3 BURSIKOVA Kristina CZE CSK RIEGEL 27/5/2004
4 8 TASIC Marta SRB MK RADNICKI 15/6/2005
5 10 BEVIZ Dorottya HUN KERTVAROS 23/6/2002
6 11 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER 10/1/2001
7 12 ALMASRI Ruba KSA 6/11/2001
8 14 NEIKOVA Emma BUL SVECHNIKOV 11/6/2005
9 15 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 26/5/2002

10 20 SZANISZLO Dorottya HUN UTE 8/10/2005
11 23 ALBIERI Sofia ITA 10/9/2003
12 26 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN UTE 30/4/2004
13 31 BOGNAR Liza HUN VASAS 8/8/2005
14 38 GOMORI Greta HUN BVSC 14/10/2006
15 46 BURLI Francesca ITA 21/6/2003
16 47 GRAUDINS Viktoria GER MTV MAINZ 13/1/2005
17 47 OCSKO Liliana HUN UTE 22/2/2006
18 51 KOVACS Zsanett HUN TGAVE 17/8/2005
19 56 COLONNA Margherita ITA 29/12/2002
20 63 GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA 18/8/2001
21 64 MASA Csenge HUN TGAVE 24/1/2005
22 75 CHIANG Enli NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER 16/4/2002

23 89 NIESZ Viktoria HUN BHSE 22/10/2006
24 98 BRASSAI Dorottya HUN BVSC 29/1/2004
25 102 NAGY Anna Luca HUN UTE 13/12/2005
26 104 VAN LAERE Fleur NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER 30/8/2004
27 TOTH Liliana HUN DEAC 30/10/2004
28 PUSZTAI Liza HUN BVSC 11/5/2001
29 CSONKA Dorottya HUN VASAS 1/1/2007
30 GRAUDINS Gunilla GER MTV MAINZ 11/9/1970
31 VIGLINO Amalia ITA 28/6/2003
32 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR TRURO FENCING CLUB 2/5/1999
33 GIORDANI Margherita ITA 16/10/2006
34 GODINHO Teresa POR GCP 19/5/2003
35 FEHER Fanni HUN BVSC 16/8/2007
36 KONYA Csenge HUN DEAC 23/6/2006
37 KESZEI Kira HUN BHSE 3/6/2003
38 ABAY Kyle GBR 5/4/1995
39 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN DEAC 17/4/2003
40 KATONA Renata HUN VASAS 20/2/1994
41 ROMANI Lucia ITA 3/11/2002
42 WALTER Zsofia USA 14/12/2000
43 CHART Maria GBR TRURO FENCING CLUB 17/10/1998
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U23 European Circuit
Women's Sabre

Budapest, 27.01.2024.

Fencers (present, ?ordre_rang_init? - 48 fencers)

page 2/2

rang init number name and first name nat. club date of birth

44 KIS Abigel HUN DEAC 15/1/2006
45 BENDE Barbara HUN VASAS 21/2/2005
46 D'ORAZI Francesca ITA 14/11/2006
47 SIVA KUMAR Thhivya Ashti SGP BVSC 12/12/2001
48 SZUCS Luca HUN BVSC 20/9/2002
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U23 European Circuit
Women's Sabre

Budapest, 27.01.2024.

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

48 fencers

1 poules: round

48 fencers
7 poules (6 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
36 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 36 fencers

Direct tableau
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U23 European Circuit
Women's Sabre

Budapest, 27.01.2024.

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    13:00    Piste 1
Referee: PUY Sebestyen  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
CSONKA Dorottya HUN  V  V  V  X  V  3 0.800 8 23 2
GRAUDINS Gunilla GER  2  4  1  X  V  0 0.200 -8 12 6
WALTER Zsofia USA  2  V  V  X  1  2 0.400 -7 15 4
GOMORI Greta HUN  3  V  3  X  2  3 0.200 -5 16 5
CHART Maria GBR  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF
BURLI Francesca ITA  3  0  V  V  X  0 0.400 -5 13 3
ILIEVA Yoana BUL  V  V  V  V  X  V 1.000 17 25 1

Poule No 2    13:00    Piste 4
Referee: PIECS Adrienn  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
BOGNAR Liza HUN  0  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 2 24 3
BATTAI Sugar Katin HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
NAGY Anna Luca HUN  4  2  2  2  0  3 0.000 -17 13 7
D'ORAZI Francesca ITA  0  0  V  V  1  3 0.333 -9 14 5
VIGLINO Amalia ITA  V  1  V  1  0  4 0.333 -10 16 6
GRAUDINS Viktoria GER  4  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 14 26 2
MALI Meta SLO  4  2  V  V  V  1 0.500 -3 22 4

Poule No 3    13:00    Piste 5
Referee: KOVACS Istvan  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KATONA Renata HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
TOTH Liliana HUN  1  2  3  3  2  3 0.000 -16 14 7
PAPAI Viktoria Zoe HUN  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 2
SIVA KUMAR Thhiv SGP  3  V  2  3  V  1 0.333 -8 19 5
COLONNA Margheri ITA  1  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 2 22 3
BURSIKOVA Kristin CZE  4  V  3  4  0  1 0.167 -10 17 6
MAXWELL Caitlin GBR  2  V  4  V  4  V 0.500 5 25 4

Poule No 4    13:00    Piste 6
Referee: DOANA Andreea  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
SZANISZLO Dorotty HUN  0  3  V  V  3  V 0.500 -2 21 4
KESZEI Kira HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
BENDE Barbara HUN  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 8 26 3
BRASSAI Dorottya HUN  3  1  3  2  0  V 0.167 -13 14 6
GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA  2  1  2  V  3  V 0.333 -5 18 5
TASIC Marta SRB  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
GODINHO Teresa POR  3  2  0  2  1  1 0.000 -21 9 7

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 European Circuit
Women's Sabre

Budapest, 27.01.2024.

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    13:00    Piste 7
Referee: HANCIANU Cosmin  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
MASA Csenge HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
FEHER Fanni HUN  2  3  V  1  3 0.200 -9 14 6
BEVIZ Dorottya HUN  4  V  V  2  3 0.400 -2 19 4
ROMANI Lucia ITA  2  3  3  V  V 0.400 -1 18 3
ALBIERI Sofia ITA  2  V  V  2  V 0.600 5 19 2
VAN LAERE Fleur NED  0  V  V  2  1 0.400 -8 13 5

Poule No 6    13:00    Piste 8
Referee: NAGY Martin  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KONYA Csenge HUN  1  3  V  4  V  V 0.500 5 23 4
SZUCS Luca HUN  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 12 27 2
OCSKO Liliana HUN  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 3 24 3
NIESZ Viktoria HUN  0  2  2  0  1  V 0.167 -17 10 6
FUSETTI Benedetta ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
BUITENHUIS Marle NED  3  V  4  V  2  V 0.500 4 24 5
ABAY Kyle GBR  0  1  2  2  2  0 0.000 -23 7 7

Poule No 7    13:00    Piste 9
Referee: KOZMANOVICS Gabor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KOVACS Zsanett HUN  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 2
PUSZTAI Liza HUN  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 18 29 1
KIS Abigel HUN  0  0  V  V  1  V 0.500 -6 16 4
NEIKOVA Emma BUL  4  2  4  4  V  V 0.333 2 24 5
CHIANG Enli NED  1  0  0  V  0  V 0.333 -16 11 6
GIORDANI Margheri ITA  2  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 4 22 3
ALMASRI Ruba KSA  3  0  3  2  3  3 0.000 -16 14 7

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 European Circuit
Women's Sabre

Budapest, 27.01.2024.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 BATTAI Sugar K HUN 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 KESZEI Kira HUN 1.000 20 30 qualifier
3 KATONA Renata HUN 1.000 18 30 qualifier
4 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 1.000 17 25 qualifier
5 FUSETTI Bened ITA 1.000 16 30 qualifier
6 MASA Csenge HUN 1.000 15 25 qualifier
7 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 0.833 18 29 qualifier
8 KOVACS Zsanet HUN 0.833 14 29 qualifier
9 TASIC Marta SRB 0.833 13 28 qualifier

10 PAPAI Viktoria Z HUN 0.833 9 26 qualifier
11 CSONKA Dorott HUN 0.800 8 23 qualifier
12 GRAUDINS Vikt GER 0.667 14 26 qualifier
13 SZUCS Luca HUN 0.667 12 27 qualifier
14 BENDE Barbara HUN 0.667 8 26 qualifier
15 GIORDANI Marg ITA 0.667 4 22 qualifier
16 OCSKO Liliana HUN 0.667 3 24 qualifier
17 BOGNAR Liza HUN 0.667 2 24 qualifier
18 COLONNA Marg ITA 0.667 2 22 qualifier
19 ALBIERI Sofia ITA 0.600 5 19 qualifier
20 MAXWELL Caitli GBR 0.500 5 25 qualifier
21 KONYA Csenge HUN 0.500 5 23 qualifier
22 BUITENHUIS M NED 0.500 4 24 qualifier
23 SZANISZLO Dor HUN 0.500 -2 21 qualifier
24 MALI Meta SLO 0.500 -3 22 qualifier
25 KIS Abigel HUN 0.500 -6 16 qualifier
26 ROMANI Lucia ITA 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
27 BEVIZ Dorottya HUN 0.400 -2 19 qualifier
28 BURLI Francesc ITA 0.400 -5 13 qualifier
29 WALTER Zsofia USA 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
30 VAN LAERE Fle NED 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
31 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 0.333 2 24 qualifier
32 GIOVANNELLI V ITA 0.333 -5 18 qualifier
33 SIVA KUMAR Th SGP 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
34 D'ORAZI France ITA 0.333 -9 14 qualifier
35 VIGLINO Amalia ITA 0.333 -10 16 qualifier
36 CHIANG Enli NED 0.333 -16 11 qualifier
37 GOMORI Greta HUN 0.200 -5 16 eliminate
38 GRAUDINS Guni GER 0.200 -8 12 eliminate
39 FEHER Fanni HUN 0.200 -9 14 eliminate
40 BURSIKOVA Kri CZE 0.167 -10 17 eliminate
41 BRASSAI Dorott HUN 0.167 -13 14 eliminate

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 European Circuit
Women's Sabre

Budapest, 27.01.2024.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group

42 NIESZ Viktoria HUN 0.167 -17 10 eliminate
43 ALMASRI Ruba KSA 0.000 -16 14 eliminate
43 TOTH Liliana HUN 0.000 -16 14 eliminate
45 NAGY Anna Luc HUN 0.000 -17 13 eliminate
46 GODINHO Teres POR 0.000 -21 9 eliminate
47 ABAY Kyle GBR 0.000 -23 7 eliminate

CHART Maria GBR dnf DNF

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 European Circuit
Women's Sabre

Budapest, 27.01.2024.

page 1/2

1 BATTAI Sugar Katinka DEAC HUN

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 SIVA KUMAR Thhivya As BVSC SGP

32 GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA 15/8

17 BOGNAR Liza VASAS HUN

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 OCSKO Liliana UTE HUN

9 TASIC Marta MK RADNI SRB

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 MALI Meta SK KAMNIK SLO

25 KIS Abigel DEAC HUN

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 KOVACS Zsanett TGAVE HUN

5 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA

60 --------- ---

37 --------- ---

28 BURLI Francesca ITA

21 KONYA Csenge DEAC HUN

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 GRAUDINS Viktoria MTV MAIN GER

13 SZUCS Luca BVSC HUN

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 MAXWELL Caitlin TRURO FE GBR

29 WALTER Zsofia USA

36 CHIANG Enli SCHERMC NED 15/11

61 --------- ---

4 ILIEVA Yoana SVECHNIK BUL

BATTAI Sugar Katinka

Tableau of 32

GIOVANNELLI Vally
15/6

BOGNAR Liza

OCSKO Liliana
15/13

TASIC Marta

MALI Meta
15/11

KIS Abigel

KOVACS Zsanett
15/10

FUSETTI Benedetta

BURLI Francesca
15/9

KONYA Csenge

GRAUDINS Viktoria
15/11

SZUCS Luca

MAXWELL Caitlin
15/7

WALTER Zsofia

ILIEVA Yoana
15/7

BATTAI Sugar Katinka

Tableau of 16

BOGNAR Liza

15/5

MALI Meta

KOVACS Zsanett

15/2

FUSETTI Benedetta

GRAUDINS Viktoria

15/10

SZUCS Luca

ILIEVA Yoana

15/13

BATTAI Sugar Katinka

KOVACS Zsanett

FUSETTI Benedetta

SZUCS Luca
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U23 European Circuit
Women's Sabre

Budapest, 27.01.2024.

page 2/2

3 KATONA Renata VASAS HUN

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 VIGLINO Amalia ITA

30 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMC NED 15/9

19 ALBIERI Sofia ITA

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 BENDE Barbara VASAS HUN

11 CSONKA Dorottya VASAS HUN

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 BUITENHUIS Marleen SCHERMC NED

27 BEVIZ Dorottya KERTVAR HUN

38 --------- ---

59 --------- ---

6 MASA Csenge TGAVE HUN

7 PUSZTAI Liza BVSC HUN

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 ROMANI Lucia ITA

23 SZANISZLO Dorottya UTE HUN

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe UTE HUN

15 GIORDANI Margherita ITA

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 COLONNA Margherita ITA

31 NEIKOVA Emma SVECHNIK BUL

34 D'ORAZI Francesca ITA 15/5

63 --------- ---

2 KESZEI Kira BHSE HUN

KATONA Renata

Tableau of 32

VIGLINO Amalia
15/7

ALBIERI Sofia

BENDE Barbara
15/7

CSONKA Dorottya

BUITENHUIS Marleen
15/9

BEVIZ Dorottya

MASA Csenge
15/13

PUSZTAI Liza

ROMANI Lucia
15/2

SZANISZLO Dorottya

PAPAI Viktoria Zoe
15/7

GIORDANI Margherita

COLONNA Margherita
15/5

NEIKOVA Emma

KESZEI Kira
15/9

KATONA Renata

Tableau of 16

BENDE Barbara

15/4

BUITENHUIS Marleen

MASA Csenge

15/11

PUSZTAI Liza

PAPAI Viktoria Zoe

15/2

COLONNA Margherita

KESZEI Kira

15/5

KATONA Renata

MASA Csenge

PUSZTAI Liza

KESZEI Kira
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U23 European Circuit
Women's Sabre

Budapest, 27.01.2024.

page 1/1

1 BATTAI Sugar Katinka DEAC HUN

Tableau of 8

8 KOVACS Zsanett TGAVE HUN 15/3

5 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA

4 SZUCS Luca BVSC HUN 15/8

3 KATONA Renata VASAS HUN

6 MASA Csenge TGAVE HUN 15/7

7 PUSZTAI Liza BVSC HUN

2 KESZEI Kira BHSE HUN 15/8

BATTAI Sugar Katinka

Semi-finals

SZUCS Luca
15/8

KATONA Renata

PUSZTAI Liza
15/12

SZUCS Luca

Final

PUSZTAI Liza

15/13

PUSZTAI Liza
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U23 European Circuit
Women's Sabre

Budapest, 27.01.2024.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)
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ran name and first name club nat. date of birth

1 PUSZTAI Liza BVSC HUN 11/5/2001
2 SZUCS Luca BVSC HUN 20/9/2002
3 BATTAI Sugar Katinka DEAC HUN 17/4/2003
3 KATONA Renata VASAS HUN 20/2/1994
5 KESZEI Kira BHSE HUN 3/6/2003
6 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 26/5/2002
7 MASA Csenge TGAVE HUN 24/1/2005
8 KOVACS Zsanett TGAVE HUN 17/8/2005
9 ILIEVA Yoana SVECHNIKOV BUL 20/6/2001

10 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe UTE HUN 30/4/2004
11 GRAUDINS Viktoria MTV MAINZ GER 13/1/2005
12 BENDE Barbara VASAS HUN 21/2/2005
13 BOGNAR Liza VASAS HUN 8/8/2005
14 COLONNA Margherita ITA 29/12/2002
15 BUITENHUIS Marleen SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER NED 10/1/2001
16 MALI Meta SK KAMNIK SLO 11/8/2005
17 TASIC Marta MK RADNICKI SRB 15/6/2005
18 CSONKA Dorottya VASAS HUN 1/1/2007
19 GIORDANI Margherita ITA 16/10/2006
20 OCSKO Liliana UTE HUN 22/2/2006
21 ALBIERI Sofia ITA 10/9/2003
22 MAXWELL Caitlin TRURO FENCING CLUB GBR 2/5/1999
23 KONYA Csenge DEAC HUN 23/6/2006
24 SZANISZLO Dorottya UTE HUN 8/10/2005
25 KIS Abigel DEAC HUN 15/1/2006
26 ROMANI Lucia ITA 3/11/2002
27 BEVIZ Dorottya KERTVAROS HUN 23/6/2002
28 BURLI Francesca ITA 21/6/2003
29 WALTER Zsofia USA 14/12/2000
30 NEIKOVA Emma SVECHNIKOV BUL 11/6/2005
31 GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA 18/8/2001
32 VIGLINO Amalia ITA 28/6/2003
33 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER NED 30/8/2004
34 SIVA KUMAR Thhivya Ashti BVSC SGP 12/12/2001
35 D'ORAZI Francesca ITA 14/11/2006
36 CHIANG Enli SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER NED 16/4/2002

37 GOMORI Greta BVSC HUN 14/10/2006
38 GRAUDINS Gunilla MTV MAINZ GER 11/9/1970
39 FEHER Fanni BVSC HUN 16/8/2007
40 BURSIKOVA Kristina CSK RIEGEL CZE 27/5/2004
41 BRASSAI Dorottya BVSC HUN 29/1/2004
42 NIESZ Viktoria BHSE HUN 22/10/2006
43 ALMASRI Ruba KSA 6/11/2001
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U23 European Circuit
Women's Sabre

Budapest, 27.01.2024.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 48 fencers)

page 2/2

ran name and first name club nat. date of birth

43 TOTH Liliana DEAC HUN 30/10/2004
45 NAGY Anna Luca UTE HUN 13/12/2005
46 GODINHO Teresa GCP POR 19/5/2003
47 ABAY Kyle GBR 5/4/1995

CHART Maria TRURO FENCING CLUB GBR 17/10/1998
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U23 European Circuit
Women's Sabre

Budapest, 27.01.2024.

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name nat. Poules T64 T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

DOANA Andreea ROU 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 6 2 -
FODOR Kende HUN 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -
HANCIANU Cosmin ROU 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 7 2 -
KOVACS Istvan HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 5 - -
KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 6 1 -
NAGY Martin HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -
PIECS Adrienn HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 4 2 -
PUY Sebestyen HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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